—_

© © N o A W N

B N N . N . . U .
o v kA W N = O

17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.

Position

Wow Rn Il (Fr)
Clinical Rn 11l
Clinical Rn 11l
Clinical Rn I

New Specialty Rn
Clinical Rn 1l
Clinical Rn I

Clinical Rn I
Healthcare Assistant
Clinical Rn I
Healthcare Assistant
Healthcare Assistant
Healthcare Assistant
Healthcare Assistant
Clinical Rn I

Clinical Rn I

Clinical Rn I

Clinical Rn 1l

Cna

Healthcare Assistant
Wow Rn Il (Fr)

Rn Pd Level Il

Rn Pd Level Il

Rn Pd Level |

Other Positions Held Special District

Community Relations
Assistant (Fr)

Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District

Palomar Health District

Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District

Palomar Health District

Department

Intermediate Care
Intermediate Care
Intermediate Care
Intermediate Care
Intermediate Care
Intermediate Care
Intermediate Care
Intermediate Care
Intermediate Care
Intermediate Care
Intermediate Care
Intermediate Care
Intermediate Care
Intermediate Care
Intermediate Care

Intermediate Care

Intermediate Care
Intermediate Care
Intermediate Care
Intermediate Care
Intermediate Care
Intermediate Care
Intermediate Care

Intermediate Care

Total Wages
$107,091
$103,243
$99,153
$91,166
$86,851
$86,041
$70,358
$67,773
$61,441
$61,267
$59,223
$54,995
$48,608
$45,729
$40,561
$38,389

$37,586
$36,947
$35,292
$31,641
$28,488
$25,556
$23,906

$9,266



