	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages
1.	Wow Rn II (Fr)		Palomar Health District	Intermediate Care	\$107,091
2.	Clinical Rn III		Palomar Health District	Intermediate Care	\$103,243
3.	Clinical Rn III		Palomar Health District	Intermediate Care	\$99,153
4.	Clinical Rn II		Palomar Health District	Intermediate Care	\$91,166
5.	New Specialty Rn		Palomar Health District	Intermediate Care	\$86,851
6.	Clinical Rn III		Palomar Health District	Intermediate Care	\$86,041
7.	Clinical Rn II		Palomar Health District	Intermediate Care	\$70,358
8.	Clinical Rn II		Palomar Health District	Intermediate Care	\$67,773
9.	Healthcare Assistant		Palomar Health District	Intermediate Care	\$61,441
10.	Clinical Rn II		Palomar Health District	Intermediate Care	\$61,267
11.	Healthcare Assistant		Palomar Health District	Intermediate Care	\$59,223
12.	Healthcare Assistant		Palomar Health District	Intermediate Care	\$54,995
13.	Healthcare Assistant		Palomar Health District	Intermediate Care	\$48,608
14.	Healthcare Assistant		Palomar Health District	Intermediate Care	\$45,729
15.	Clinical Rn II		Palomar Health District	Intermediate Care	\$40,561
16.	Clinical Rn II	Community Relations Assistant (Fr)	Palomar Health District	Intermediate Care	\$38,389
17.	Clinical Rn II		Palomar Health District	Intermediate Care	\$37,586
18.	Clinical Rn II		Palomar Health District	Intermediate Care	\$36,947
19.	Cna		Palomar Health District	Intermediate Care	\$35,292
20.	Healthcare Assistant		Palomar Health District	Intermediate Care	\$31,641
21.	Wow Rn II (Fr)		Palomar Health District	Intermediate Care	\$28,488
22.	Rn Pd Level II		Palomar Health District	Intermediate Care	\$25,556
23.	Rn Pd Level II		Palomar Health District	Intermediate Care	\$23,906
24.	Rn Pd Level I		Palomar Health District	Intermediate Care	\$9,266